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Women / 4 / JR A3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Hulsey144
DGA

9.200 9.350 9.7009.775 38.025
3 7 1 1 1 

1 

London Jaussi142
WOGA

9.300 9.600 9.3009.600 37.800
2 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Whitley Eppes145
Impact

9.050 9.500 9.4009.600 37.550
5 4T 2T 3 3 

3 

Laila Cooke153
TEGA

9.350 9.500 9.2509.300 37.400
1 4T 8 6T 4 

4 

Adalee Harriss155
Texas East

9.125 9.250 9.4509.425 37.250
4 9 7 2 5 

5 

Jessica Grant152
Zenith

8.800 9.650 9.1759.475 37.100
7T 1 6 10T 6 

6 

Kennedy Taylor141
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.600 9.550 9.2509.550 36.950
10 3 4 6T 7 

7 

Riley Stone157
Waxahachie 

8.900 8.900 9.3259.500 36.625
6 14 5 4 8 

8 

Yuri Chiu146
Zenith

8.800 8.800 9.1759.225 36.000
7T 15 9 10T 9 

9 

Evelyn Hilario156
US Gold

8.150 9.000 9.2009.150 35.500
13 13 10T 9 10 

10 

Karra Clark149
Zenith

8.375 9.475 8.4008.925 35.175
11 6 12 16 11 

11 

Audrey Collins148
Achievers

8.100 9.125 8.7259.150 35.100
14 10 10T 13 12 

12 

Cassara Williams151
Texas Tumblers

8.225 9.275 9.2258.250 34.975
12 8 16 8 13T

13T

McKayla Rushing140
DGA

8.750 9.100 8.5008.625 34.975
9 11T 14 15 13T

13T

Devynn Langford147
Zenith

8.050 9.100 8.1258.500 33.775
15 11T 15 17 15 

15 

Sidney Solomon150
GYMACT

7.400 8.450 8.8008.700 33.350
17 16 13 12 16 

16 

Maya Brodsgaard154
Lone Star

7.500 8.250 8.6008.150 32.500
16 18 17 14 17 

17 

Blakely Wade143
Iarov Elite

7.250 8.350 7.6508.100 31.350
18 17 18 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Metroplex Gymnastics


